
Tool Drop-Off Form and Liability Waiver 

Time of Drop Off (circle one): 

  April 24 
4:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:30 PM 

8:00 PM 

8:30 PM 

9:00 PM 

  April 25 
6:30 AM 

7:00 AM 

7:30 AM 

8:00 AM 

8:30 AM 

This letter serves to relieve SkillsUSA Ohio of any liability for moving my equipment. I understand that 

by signing this letter SkillsUSA Ohio and its forklift operators (volunteers) are not responsible in anyway 

in the case that my equipment were to be dropped or damaged. SkillsUSA Ohio is offering to assist my 

students in moving their equipment as a measure of goodwill and will not influence or assist in the 

setting up of any equipment once off-loaded to the contest floor. 

Signed  

Title  

School  

Date  

Once completed, please email form to liying.heng@ohioskillsusa.org.  

SkillsUSA Ohio
(614) 604-6150 | www.ohioskillsusa.org
2550 Corporate Exchange Drive, Ste 115, Columbus, OH 43231  




