

Tool Drop-Off Form and Liability Waiver

Time of Drop Off (circle one):

April 24				
4:00 PM	7:00 PM			
4:30 PM	7:30 PM			
5:00 PM	8:00 PM			
5:30 PM	8:30 PM			
6:00 PM	9:00 PM			
6:30 PM				
April 25				
6:30 AM				
7:00 AM				
7:30 AM				
8:00 AM				
8:30	AM			
This letter serves to relieve SkillsUSA Ohio of any liability for moving my equipment. Lunderstand that				

This letter serves to relieve SkillsUSA Ohio of any liability for moving my equipment. I understand that by signing this letter SkillsUSA Ohio and its forklift operators (volunteers) are not responsible in anyway in the case that my equipment were to be dropped or damaged. SkillsUSA Ohio is offering to assist my students in moving their equipment as a measure of goodwill and will not influence or assist in the setting up of any equipment once off-loaded to the contest floor.

Signed		
Гitle		
<u></u>		
School		
Date		
Jale		

Once completed, please email form to liying.heng@ohioskillsusa.org.